Schlof3-Pokal
Cappenberg

Seniorinnen 2

1987
1991
1995
1996
1997
1998

06.04.2023---21:06

Liking Erna
keine DSE

Dérre Herta
Dérre Herta
Dérre Herta

Dorre Herta

Deutscher
Cobigolfsport-
Verband e\
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Die Siegerinnen

Keine DSE =
keine Datenschutzerklarung bzw.
Datenfreigabe gemaR DSGVO EU

CGC Grun-Gold Bad Hamm

KSV Baltrum
KSV Baltrum
KSV Baltrum
KSV Baltrum
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